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NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

FLIP SHAVER - FLSC9080
900
-
2 DOOR
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MAG MIRROR

MIRROR DOOR MIRROR DOOR

5

795800

448.5
3

448.5

900

448.5
3

448.5

900

Please note: Magni�ed mirror comes standard on the right hand side unless otherwise speci�ed


